« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37507

Division: 15UB PREMIER

Date: saturday, April 23, 2022

Home: g7 (15U) NCFC Gold South

07

041
042
043
044
045
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058

Field: wRAL 21-T

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 07 (15U) HFC Red

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(15U) NCFC Gold South 07 (15U) HFC Red
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Andrew Cannon
Jaithin Chandra
Evan Clawson
David Eckel
llya Feterovskiy
Alen Joseph
Lionel Juarez Tellez
William Kaiser
Waseem Lalili
Brady Lessard
Zane McMahon
Braxton Schermer
Ryder Steelman
Brett Watson
Andrew Wexler
Jayden Aviles-Arango
Andrew Schontz
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




