

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37507

Division: 15UB PREMIER Field: WRAL 21-T

Date: Saturday, April 23, 2022 Time: 4:00 PM

Home: 07 (15U) NCFC Gold South Away: 07 (15U) HFC Red

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

07 (15U) NCFC Gold South

07 (15U) HFC Red

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	No.	Name	Go	als	Misco	nduct	
041	Andrew Cannon		:	:							
042	Jaithin Chandra		:	:							
043	Evan Clawson		:	:							
044	David Eckel		:	:							
045	Ilya Feterovskiy		:	:							
047	Alen Joseph		:	:							
048	Lionel Juarez Tellez		:	:							
049	William Kaiser		:	:							
050	Waseem Lalili		:	:							
051	Brady Lessard		:	:							
052	Zane McMahon		:	:							
053	Braxton Schermer		:	:							
054	Ryder Steelman		:	:							
055	Brett Watson		:	:							
056	Andrew Wexler		:	:							
057	Jayden Aviles-Arango		:	:							
058	Andrew Schontz		:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							

- C1 Unsporting Behavior C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments